
7/1/14 TO 6/30/15 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1S22CD-11500       

SITUS: 21815 SW YORK ST,

R298859

029.26

KNOLLWEST, LOT 110

                       
             
             

COLL-PORTLAND                
ESD-NW REGIONAL              
SCH-HILLSBORO                
EDUCATION TAXES:           

WASHINGTON COUNTY            
REG-METRO SERVICE            
PORT-PORTLAND                
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE        
CLEAN WATER SERVICES         
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL      
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL LOL  
URBAN ROAD MAINT DIST        
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE LOL    
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013     
SERVICE DISTRICT-STREET LIGHT
GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:  

BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST      
BOND-PCC                     
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER  
BOND-METRO SERVICE AFTER     
BOND-PCC-AFTER               
SCH-HILLSBORO-BOND           
SCH-HILLSBORO-BOND-AFTER     
BOND AND MISC TAX:         

2014-15 TAX (Before Discount)

39.33
21.39
691.86
$752.58

312.69
13.43
9.75

212.11
0.00
88.52
94.57
34.16
34.77
82.05
13.35
51.29

$946.69

12.32
18.87
16.12
24.66
42.24
134.06
205.98
$454.25

$2,153.52

MARKET VALUES:                                     
LAND               
STRUCTURE:         
TOTAL RMV VALUE:   

TAXABLE VALUES:    
ASSESSED VALUE     

102,820 
67,860 

170,680 

135,020 

136,500 
67,830 

204,330 

139,070 

$2,103.17 $2,153.52 

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $2,088.91

11/17/14
11/17/14
11/17/14

64.61
28.71
NONE

$2,088.91
$1,406.97
$717.84

R298859

SITUS: 21815 SW YORK ST,             

11-17-14
11-17-14
11-17-14

$2,088.91
$1,406.97

$717.84

                       
             
             


